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ANAND EDUCATION COLLEGE, ANAND 

44 

(Affiliated To ITE -GANDHINAGAR) 

STUDENT NAME 

BHARTIBEN KAVABHAI PARMAR 

BHUMIKABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI BARIA 
BIJALBEN GOVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI 

CHETNABEN ANILKUMAR BARIA 

DHARABEN KISHORBHAI JYOTISHI 

DIMPALBEN BALAVANTGIRI GAUSWAMI 

DIMPALBEN FULSINGBHAI DAMOR 

|DIPIKABEN VIRENDRASINH BARIA 
DISHA MANUBHAI THAKOR 
DIVYABEN HARSHADKUMAR SODHA 

HINABEN PRAFULBHAI NENA 

JANVI JAMANBHAI KAMANI 
|HITIKSHABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI 

|JEMINIBEN NATVARBHA LAD 

KENVI VINODBHAI PATEL 

JYOTSNABEN BHAGAVANBHAI PATEL 

KHUSHI SATISHBHAI JADAv 

30 NIYATIBEN KIRANBHAI MACWAN 

KIRMIBEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL 

KOMALBEN AJAYBHAI VAJA 

STUDENT LIST (SEM- 1 & 2) 

KRISHNABEN SUNILBHAI VIPASVI 

KRUPABA NARENDRASINH ZALA 

LALITABEN BALVANTBHAI PARMAR 

LAXMIBAHEN KANAKSINH PAGI 

MAHESHVARIBEN VINODSINH CHAUHAN 

MEGHABEN RAJESHBHAI VAGHELA 

NIDHIBEN DHANJIBHAI VALERA 

NIKITABEN VINODBHAI MACWANA 

NIRALIBEN HARSHADBHAI RATHOD 

NIRMOHI GAURAVBHAI CHAUDHARI 

PARASBEN MANJIBHAI RATHVA 

PARULKUMARI PRAVINBHAI CHAUDHARI 

PRAVINABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI JADAV 

PRIYANKABEN KISHORBHAI BHATU 

PRIYANKABEN VALLABHBHAI AKBARI 

RAVINA JESABHAI VADHER 

RAVINABEN MANUBHAI BHIL 
RUPABEN SELABHAI BHARVAD 
RUTVIBEN ANILBHAI PATEL 

SADIYABANU JAHIRAL SAIYAD 

SAMAPARVIN JAVEDHUSEN MALEK 

SANOFARBANU RAFIKSHA DIWAN 
SHEFALIBEN MANISHKUMAR PARMAR 

SHIVANI BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 

YEAR-2022-23 

MOBILE.NO 

6353525538 

9099583666 

8160881995 

9537529636 

7802080592 

6351100625 

8758384901 

9978105266 

6355514604 

7990682138 

7202046083 

9081667738 

8238167027 

9979103147 

9925910498 

7096544658 

990931O501 

9313972213 

7779040487 

9328557248 

9537600902 

8200350584 

7436073745 
8155037575 

6351331282 

9879421197 

9879567283 

8160240905 
9624737736 

9879107988 

7069913966 

9537575164 

9106969387 

9316011235 

9925741301 

9664548558 

9313740489 

9909580227 

9662091665 

9328254740 

6353220616 

8128639157 

9081678137 

6352950011 

METHOD-1 METHOD-2 CATEGORY 

General Accout 

SS 

Commerce 

SS 

SS 

Account 

English 
Hindi 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Maths 

science 

SS 

science 

Science 

Gujarati 
SS 

English 

Gujarati 

English 

SS 

Gujarati 
Hindi 

Account 

Maths 

Gujarati 
science 

Science 

Gujarati 
science 

Maths 

Account 

Maths 

Account 

SS 

Gujarati 

science 

Science 

Science 

English 
science 

Science 

Commerce 

Gujarati 
Account 

Gujarati 

Gujarati 

Commerce 

SS 

English 
Maths 

Maths 

Maths 

Maths 

Science 

Maths 

Gujarati 
Maths 

Maths 

SS 

Gujarati 
SS 

SS 

Hindi 

Gujarati 
SS 

Gujarati 

Commerce 

Science 

Hindi 

Maths 

Maths 

SS 

Maths 

Science 

Commerce 
Science 

Commerce 

Gujarati 
Hindi 

Maths 

Maths 

Maths 

SS 

Maths 

Maths 

SEBC 

General 

General 

General 

SEBC 

ST 

SEBC 

General 

General 

SEBC 

General 

General 

General 

SEBC 

General 

Other State 

EWS F 

General 

SC 

General 

SEBC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

ST 

General 

SEBC 

General 

General 
SEBC 

ST 

General 

General 

General 

General 
SEBC 

General 

General 



45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

SHREYA YOGESHBHAI SUTHAR 
SIMRANBEN DINESHBHAI HATHILA 

TARUNABEN SHANKARBHAI PATEL 
TWINKLEBEN SATISHBHAI DHODIA 

URMILABEN HIRABHAI PAGI 
VAISHALIBEN ARJUNSINH SODHAPARMAR 

vIGNA NARENDRABHAI CHHATRODIYA 

SCIENCE 

S.S 

MATHS 

METHOD-1 

ACCOUNT 

ENGLISH 

GUJARATI 

HINDI 

COMMERCE 

TOTAL 

CATEGORY LIST 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

SC 

ST 

EWS F 

OTHER STATE 

TOTAL 

(A.E.C. 

8866917134 

9978228737 

7069771571 

7984095103 

7575829026 

9327435246 

9106074703 

17 

5 

5 

5 

2 

51 

34 

10 

1 

1 

1 

51 

Maths 

Commerce 

Gujarati 
science 

English 
Sclence 

SS 

SCIENCE 

S.S 

MATHS 

ACCOUNT 

ENGLISH 

GUJARATI 

METHOD-2 

HINDI 

COMMERCE 

Science 

TOTAL 

Account 

SS 

Maths 

Hindi 
Maths 

Gujaratl 

5 

Ånand. 

17 

2 

1 

4 

5 

51 

General 

ST 

SEBC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

ARand Education Colleg 

TOTAL 

SUBJECT 

22 

16 

22 

7 

6 

16 

6 

7 

102 



Roll.no 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

First Name 

Ankita 

Daya 

Dharmisthabahen 

Dipali 

Dipika 

Divyata 

Eshaben 

Hemangitben 

Heratben 

Hetal 

Hinaben 

jalpa 

Jalpaben 

JIlkumari 

Jyotiben 

Kantaben 

Karismaben 

Kinjal 

Middle Name 

Lalbhadur 

Hareshbhai 

Rajeshbhai 

Hiteshbhai 

Kantibhai 

Maheshkumar 

Vijaykumar 

Ganpatsinh 

Dilipbhai 
Mohanbhai 

Dharmendrabhai 

pradipbhai 

Popatebhai 

Ashokbhai 

Devjibhai 

Mohanbhai 

Kishorbhai 

Amreshwarjati 

Surnamne 

Yaday 

Kuvadiya 

Baria 

Jadav 

Patel 

Jani 

Dalwadi 

ANAND EDUCATION COLLEGE, ANAND 

Solanki 

Rathod 

Baria 

Prajapati 

gandhi 

Patel 

Patel 

Parmar 

Baria 

Vasava 

Goswami 

(Affiliated To IITE- GANDHINAGAR) 
STUDENT LIST (SEM- 3 &4) 

YEAR-2022-23 
Enrollment No. 

211360030003 

211360030032 

211360030044 

211360030035 

211360030043 

211360030020 

211360030024 

211360030027 

211360030018 

211360030037 

211360030033 

211360030004 

211360030040 

211360030030 

211360030019 

211360030007 

211360030005 

211360030009 

Mobile No. 

9904660198 

9173375337 

9313264202 

8460222904 

7678038689 

7046867456 

9016953372 

7984245886 

9726403759 

9773195688 

9106505959 

9327062722 

9687936402 

Method-1 

6351654015 

Science 

9327864858 

S.S. 

Hindi 

Science 

Maths 

Science 

Science 

English 

Account Economics 

S.S. 

S.S. 

Science 

8347206686 English 

Maths 

9909084958 English 

English 

Method -2 

S.S. 

-Maths 

Gujarati 

Gujarati 

Maths 

Science 

Maths 

Maths 

S.S 

Economics 

Gujarati 

Maths 

Science 

S.S. 

S.s. 

S.S. 

Economics 

EPC-3 

Enviroment 

Education 
Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

(LEFT) 
Enviroment 

Education 
Enviroment 

Education 
Enviroment 

Education Statistics 
Enviroment Educational. 

Education 
Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 

Educational. 
Education Statistics 

Enviroment Educational. 
Statistics 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 

EPC- 4 

Educational. 
Statistics 

Education 

Value 

Enviroment 
Education 

Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Value 

Education 

Educational. 

Value 

Education Education 
Enviroment Educational. 
Education Statistics 

Statistics 
Educational. 

Statistics 

Value 

Education 
Educational. 

Statistics 

Statistics 
Value 

Education 
Value 

Education 
Value 

Education 
Educational. 

Statistics 

CGPA 

10 

9.73 

9.86 

9.73 

9.86 

10 

9.86 

9.73 

9.86 

9.45 

9.86 

9.86 

9.45 

9.32 

9.73 

9.45 

GRADE 

0+ 

O+ 

O+ 

O+ 

0+ 

O+ 

O+ 

O+ 

O+ 

0+ 

0+ 

O+ 

0+ 

0+ 

0+ 

Educational. 



19 

20 

25 

22 

26 

27 

28 

21 

23 

29 

24 

30 

36 

31 

37 

32 

38 

40 

41 

33 

34 

39 

35 

Manisha 

Meghalben 

Mitalben 

Mitali 

muskanbanu 

Nayana 

Neha 

Nidhiben 

Nishaben 

Parulben 

Payalben 

Payal 

Pinalben 

Priyaba 

Queency 

Riyaben 

Roshni 

Sapanaben 

Sayana banu 

Srushti 

Sunitaben 

Twinkal 

Vestiben 

Jesangbhai 
Ashvinbhai 

Karmshibhai 

Rameshbhai 

Irfansha 

Lallubhai 

Madan 

Rajnath 

Kanubhai 

Ajitsinh 

Narvatsinh 

Rasikbhai 

Sureshbhai 

Manubhai 

Maheshbhai 

Alpeshkumar 

Dipak bhai 

Ganapatsinh 

Anwar miya 

Rajesh 

Rajendra bhai 

Bharatbhai 

Dineshbhai 

Vaghela 

Parmar 

Miyani 

Vala 

Diwan 

Rathod 

Chinchole 

Rai 

Desai 

Sodha 

Zala 

Vaghela 

Baria 

Vala 

Macwan 

Pandya 

Bhoi 

Rathod 

Malek 

Vyas 

Vasava 

Mahera 

Rathva 

211360030008 

211360030039 

211360030013 

211360030025 

211360030015 

211360030031 

211360030011 

211360030006 

211360030038 

211360030023 

211360030029 

211360030021 

211360030045 

211360030042 

211360030028 

211360030034 

211360030002 

211360030014 

211360030036 

211360030026 

211360030016 

211360030017 

6355824805 

6353784070 

9265282563 

9238842413 

7227942788 

7359843566 

9601558684 

9313332606 

9512532359 

8866302428 

7016776050 

9328809679 

8849738874 

9106623058 

9316104225 

8401002830 

7984560536 

9081927217 

Hindi 

211360030010 9316246252 

S.S. 

Science 

Economics 

Maths 

S.S. 

Science 

Gujarati 

Gujarati 

Account 

Gujarati 

Science 

99255019290 Economics 

Maths 

Gujarati 

Hindi 

Gujarati 

English 

English 

S.S. 

Gujarati 

Economics 

Maths 

S.S. 

Science 

Economics 

Maths 

S.S. 

S.S. 

Economics 

S.S. 

Maths 

Science 

Hindi 

Gujarati 

S.S. 

S.S. 

Hindi 

S.S. 

Economics 

(LEF) 
Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

(LEFT) 
Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 

Education 
Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

Enviroment 
Education 

(LEFT) 
Enviroment 
Education 

Value 

Education 
Value 

Education 

Educational. 
Statistics 

Value 
Education 

Educatlonal. 

Statistics 

Value 
Education 

Educational. 
Statistics 

Value 

Education 
Value 

Education 
Educational. 

Statistics 
Value 

Education 
Educational. 

Statistics 
Educational. 
Statistics 

Value 
Education 

Value 

Education 
Value 

Education 
Value 

Education 
Value 

Education 
Value 

Education 

Value 

Education 

9.73 

9.59 

9.86 

9.32 

9.59 

9.73 

10 

9.45 

8.91 

9.73 

9.05 

10 

9.45 

9.45 

9.73 

9.18 

9.18 

9.73 

9.59 

9.18 

O+ 

O+ 

0+ 

O+ 

0+ 

O+ 

0+ 

O+ 

0+ 

O+ 

04 

04 

04 



42 

43 

Vidhiben 

Yaminiben 

FACULTY NAME 

DR.D.M.PATEL 

DR.M.R.SOLANKI 

DR.M.H.RATHOD 

DR.A.D.VAGHALA 

DR.B.R.MISTRY 

DR.S.B.KHAIR 

DR.A.D.VAGHAUA 

VACANT 

Rajeshbhai 

Dhirubhai 

Science 

Maths 

S.S 

Eco 

Hindi 

Guj 
Acc. 

English 
Total 

GENERAL 

ST 

SEBC 

TOTAL 

GRADE 

O+ 

A+ 

A 

Method-1 

Agravat 

Parmar 

8 

4 

8 

2 

3 

5 

7 

39 

14 

2 

4 

19 

39 

GRADE POINT 

10-00 

9-00 

8-00 

7-00 

211360030012 

211360030041 

Science 

Maths 

S.S 

Eco 

Hindi 

Guj 

Total 

DESCRIPTION 

OUT STANDING 

Method-2 

EXCELLENT 

VERY GOOD 

GOOD 

9016066330 

9979596152 

4 

8 

11 

8 

3 

5 

39 

A.E.C. 

S.S. 

English 

Total 

Subject 

12 

12 

19 

10 

6 

10 

2 

7 

78 

Economics 

GRADE 

Hindi 

Enviroment 
Education 

NO OF STUDENT 

Enviroment 
Education 

EPC-3 

EPC-4 

O+ 

Educational. 

TOTAL 

38 

Statistics 
Value 

Education 

LEFT STUDENT NUMBER 

4,19,25,40 

Enviroment 
Education 

Educational. 

Statistics 
Value Educatio 

(3 SEM) RESULT ANALYSIS 

1 

PLZcipal 

9.73 

9.59 

39 

17 

22 

78 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

39 

Anand Education College 
Anand. 

O+ 

0+ 
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